0701#00[\)—\;

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

19
20
21

22
23
24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Strona 1

Zawody: Bieg Niepodlegtosci

Data: 2013-11-11

Kategoria: M30

Nr Imie Nazwisko Kat Miejscowosé Team Wynik Tempo
49 PRZEMYSLAW FORNALIK M30  LWOWEK KM LWOWEK WLKP. 00:56:06  03:44
340 LUKASZ KUCZKOWSKI M30  PKA ROZNOWICE 00:58:30  03:54
135 ADAM KULESZA M30  BOGDANOWO 11F/5 CSWL POZNAN 00:58:45  03:55
98 MARCIN KAPELA M30  ROGOZNO BRAK 00:59:32  03:58
62 PAWEL GORCZYNSKI M30  POZNAN STR POZNAN 01:01:15  04:05
171 MARCIN MAZURKIEWICZ ~ M30  MUR-GOSLINA GEPARD MUROWANA GO 01:01:19  04:05
SLINA
113 WACLAW KNOPKIEWICZ ~ M30  POZNAN - 01:01:53  04:07
70 TOMASZ GRZEDA M30  SZYDLOWIEC LENIWCE TEAM 01:02:00  04:08
124 ADAM KOWALCZUK M30  OBORNIKI TKKF LECH 01:02:07  04:08
189 KRZYSZTOF  NOWACKI M30  OBORNIKI TKKF LECH OBORNIKI 01:02:13  04:08
262 GRZEGORZ  SOWA M30  POZNAN 60-242 BRAK 01:02:25  04:09
178 LUKASZ MINOWICZ M30  GOSTYN LUKI 01:03:09  04:12
132 PAWEL KRZEMIEN M30  POZNAN 31.BLT 01:03:37  04:14
306 MARIUSZ WILINSKI M30  POZNAN MISIO 01:03:48  04:15
305 PRZEMYSLAW WIKA M30  WRONKI BRACIA 01:04:02  04:16
408 KLAUDIUSZ ~ WRONA M30  GNIEZNO HENRY TEAM 01:04:16  04:17
20 MARCIN BROZEK M30  POZNAN BRAK 01:04:23  04:17
284 MACIEJ SLIWINSKI M30  DABROWKA HAPPY DAY ANETA $ 01:04:30  04:18
LIWINSKA
304 JACEK WIKA M30  WRONKI BRACIA 01:05:22  04:21
88 DOMINIK JASKULSKI M30  POZNAN OLB 01:05:41  04:22
173 RYSZARD MENZFELD M30  CHODZIEZ MORS-BIEG CHODZIE 01:05:49  04:23
413 DAREK OKON M30  ROKIETNICA A-SE-POLECIM! 01:05:53  04:23
251 MARCIN SKAWINSKI M30  OBORNIKI - 01:06:03  04:24
130 KRZYSZTOF  KRYCHOWSKI M30  POZNAN FRANEK 01:06:08  04:24
81 TOMASZ JALOWICA M30  KALISZ BRAK 01:06:09  04:24
403 MICHAL PIETRZAK M30  OBORNIKI J&S_TEAM 01:06:09  04:24
128 SLAWOMIR KRUPA M30  CHODZIEZ KS NOTEC CHODZIE 01:06:23  04:25
85 PIOTR JANKOWSKI M30  SZCZECIN NIEZRZESZONY 01:06:50  04:27
242 JANUSZ ROSZKIEWICZ ~ M30  OBORNIKI OBORNIKI 01:07:48  04:31
91 MAREK JASTRZEBSKI M30  POZNAN - 01:07:55  04:31
337 MAREK KROLCZYK M30  ROZNOWO POZYTYWNIE ZMECZO 01:08:05  04:32
NY
393 LUKASZ WASYLYK M30  CZARNKOW TATA KUBUSIA 01:08:42  04:34
378 SEBASTIAN  STEPNIAK M30  64-520 OBRZYCKO TRENS 01:08:44  04:34
207 MICHAL PAS M30  88-410 SZELEJEWO NIEZRZESZONY 01:08:44  04:34
282 JAREK SZYMANSKI M30  64-600 01:09:05  04:36
121 ZBIGNIEW KOSINSKI M30  POZNAN TUP TUP 01:09:06  04:36
112 ANDRZEJ KMIEC M30  POZNAN 31 BRT-310 KRT 01:09:22  04:37
109 JACEK KLESZCZ M30  OBORNIKI NIEZRZESZONY 01:09:45  04:39
257 WITOLD SOBCZAK M30  POZNAN 12 TRI.PL 01:10:09  04:40
388 MAREK ANDRZEJEWSKI  M30  KRZYSZKOWO BUJAWA 108 01:10:17  04:41
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Strona 2

Kategoria: M30

Nr Imie

287 LESZEK

10 JAN

308 RAFAL

25 MICHAL

41  MARCIN

300 DAWID

3 PRZEMYSLAW

Nazwisko Kat
SWITAL M30
BACZKIEWICZ M30
WITKOWSKI M30
BURMAN M30
DEREN M30
WALKOWIAK M30

ANDRZEJEWSKI ~ M30

309 RAFAL WELODARCZAK M30
69 ZBIGNIEW GRUZLEWSKI M30
79 TOMASZ JAKUBOWSKI M30
414 ANDRZEJ KOZIEtLO M30
46 MARCIN EYSYMONTT M30
101 MICHAL KAZMIERSKI M30
174 KRYSTIAN MICHALAK M30
239 JAROStLAW ROSA M30
83 JAROStLAW JANDY M30
263 PIOTR SPURTACZ M30
55 ROBERT GAJEWSKI M30
385 PRZEMYSEAW TROSZCZYNSKI M30
410 ROBERT MALINOWSKI M30
154 FILIP MACKOWIAK M30
294 JAROStAW TROSZCZYNSKI M30
177 MICHAL MILAWSKI M30
208 JAROStAW PAULUS M30
311 JACEK WOSICKI M30
299 DOMINIK WALISZEWSKI M30
40 BARTOSZ DEREN M30
66 ROBERT GRALEWICZ M30
37 JAKUB CZERNICKI M30
172 PAWEL MELLER M30
159 ARTUR MAJCHRZAK M30
43 DAMIAN DYKSZAK M30
131 MARIUSZ KRYS M30
405 BARTOSZ JONARSKI M30
138 DARIUSZ KWIATKOWSKI M30
71 MACIEJ HAZLA M30
352 JACEK NIECHAJCZYK M30
211 PIOTR PIECYK M30
31 MICHAL CHORAZYCZEWSKIM30
213 MACIEJ PIETRUCHA M30
250 PRZEMYStAW SKALECKI M30
ULTIMASPERIRT.PL

Miejscowosé
MARGONIN
60-177 POZNAN
DREZDENKO

Team
TAZAR

WSPWLAD POZNAN

MUROWANA GOSLINAMG
MUROWANA GOSLINAMG

POZNAN
61-217 POZNAN

WRONKI
POZNAN

BRAK

KB IM. MACIEJA FRA
NKIEWICZA / RATAJE
DREAM TEAM

UKS SMOKI

TARNOWO PODGORNBBL POZNAN

POZNAN
POZNAN
LUSOWKO
POZNAN
POZNAN
POZNAN
KOPASZEWO
ELBLAG
LUKECIN
ROZNOWICE
OBORNIKI
OBORNIKI
ZNIN
OBORNIKI
OBORNIKI

GRANOWO

NIE ZRZESZONY
BRAK

ZABIEGANI LUSOWKO
UKS SMOKI
TRICHAOS POZNAN
TORFIKI

PUSH TO THE LIMIT
TROSZCZYNSCY

PATOSQUAD
TROSZCZYNSCY

MISIO

MKS SPARTA OBORNIK
|

DRUZYNA SZPIKU

MUROWANA GOSLINAMG
MUROWANA GOSLINAMEE

SUCHY LAS
64-603 LUDOMY
OBORNIKI
POZNAN

64-320 BUK

POZNAN
64-320 BUK

POZNAN
POZNAN
POZNAN
OBORNIKI
KOWANOWKO

NIGNT RUNNERS
BUKOWSKI KLUB BIEG
ACZA

CZERWONY SZREK
BUKOWSKI KLUB BIEG
ACZA

HENRY TEAM
YETITEAM.PL

BRAK

PROMETPLAST

BRAK

GORZOW WIELKOPOLBANZERFAUST

Ki

tel. 691601151

Wynik

01
01
01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

01
01

01
01
01
01
01
01

:10:25
:11:07
:11:16
11:41
:11:53
:11:56
:111:58

112:41
:112:43
:13:07
:13:08
113:21
:14:08
114:12
114:31
:14:58
:15:16
115:21
:115:35
:115:42
:115:50
:115:53
:116:02
:116:06
:116:06

:116:25
:116:33
:16:47
:16:58
:116:59
:17:04
:17:16
:17:32

:17:46
:118:20

:118:28
:118:50
:18:55
:119:04
119:11
119:12

Tempo
04:41
04:44
04:45
04:46
04:47
04:47
04:47

04:50
04:50
04:52
04:52
04:53
04:56
04:56
04:58
04:59
05:01
05:01
05:02
05:02
05:03
05:03
05:04
05:04
05:04

05:05
05:06
05:07
05:07
05:07
05:08
05:09
05:10

05:11
05:13

05:13
05:15
05:15
05:16
05:16
05:16
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Strona 3
Kategoria: M30

Nr Imie Nazwisko
297 LESZEK URBANSKI
247 LUKASZ SCHOENER
168 ROMAN MARKWITZ
94 TOMASZ KACZMAREK
164 BARTOSZ MALINOWSKI
399 MARCIN JANISZEWSKI
302 WIKTOR WERNER
381 MATEUSZ BREMBOR
241 ADAM ROSZCZAK
195 MICHAL OCH
395 DAWID FAGOWSKI
317 PIOTR ZATOR
119 ARTUR KONARZEWSKI
116 DAMIAN KOLODZIEJ
329 MACIEJ NOWAK
89 MAREK JASTRZABEK
296 HUBERT URBANIAK
243 MARCIN RURARZ

0 221 MARCIN PROKOPOWICZ

1 348 MAREK GOLOREK

2 82 BOGUSLAW  JANAS

3 151 BALBUS MACIEJ

4 28 TOMASZ CHELEK

5 359 MAREK STAROSTA

6 54 MICHAL GAERTNER

7 200 WOJCIECH OSSES

8 364 MARIUSZ PIETRZAK

9 353 BARTOSZ RZEPKA

0 187 PAWEL NIEDZIELSKI

1 188 PIOTR NIEDZIELSKI

2 389 MIKOLAJ SLASKI

3 365 WOJCIECH WYSOCKI

4 240 BARTOSZ ROSZAK

5 142 DAMIAN LEHMANN

LULTIMASPRINRT.PL

Kat
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30

M30

M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30

M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30

M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30

Miejscowosé
PLEWISKA
DABROWKA LESNA

Team
BRAK
WOLNY STRZELEC

64-600 KOWANOWKO BRAK

POZNAN
SANTOCKO
KOZIEGLOWY
POZNAN
OBORNIKI

POZNAN

TRICHAOS POZNAN
PANZERFAUST

NIE

ABC LOGISTIC (POKO
NAC GREGORIO ADOL
FA | SIOSTRE)
OSWRIS POZNAN KRZ
ESINY

MUROWANA GOSLINA-

POZNAN
POZNAN
POZNAN
OBORNIKI
KAZMIERZ
ROZNOWO
OBORNIKI

KAZMIERZ

64-915 JASTROWIE
LUBLIN

POZNAN

62-100

GNIEZNO
SZAMOTULY
OBORNIKI

64-600 OBORNIKI RO
ZNOWO

POZNAN
OBORNIKI
OBORNIKI WLKP.
DABROWA
KOZIEGLOWY
WARSZAWA
WRONKI

POZNAN

tel. 691601151

TRICHAOS POZNAN
BRAK
BESTTHERAPY
BESTTHERAPY

KLUB CHINSKICH MO
TOCYKLI

MARIO

3:33 TEAM

MARSEL TEAM

BRAK

HENRY TEAM
NIEZRZESZONY
WWW.PAWILONY.COM.P
L

ABC LOGISTIC

NIEZRZESZONY

KARCZMA BRACKA
LECIMY TUTAJ

Wynik
01:19:14
01:19:22
01:19:43
01:19:50
01:20:15
01:21:15
01:21:40
01:21:48

01:22:13

01:22:53
01:22:59
01:23:09
01:23:16
01:23:16
01:23:19
01:24:02
01:24:09

01:24:55
01:25:29
01:26:37
01:27:17
01:27:24
01:28:52
01:28:52
01:30:21
01:30:41

01:30:42
01:30:44
01:31:58
01:32:00
01:33:21
01:33:58
01:34:07
01:34:43

Tempo
05:16
05:17
05:18
05:19
05:21
05:25
05:26
05:27

05:28

05:31
05:31
05:32
05:33
05:33
05:33
05:36
05:36

05:39
05:41
05:46
05:49
05:49
05:55
05:55
06:01
06:02

06:02
06:02
06:07
06:08
06:13
06:15
06:16
06:18
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